
1.2km XC · Girls · U13 · Final 04/13/2025, 09:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Result (NET)
1 Ioana Funduianu (2013) ROU LPS Botosani 140 3:51 3:51
2 Ruxandra Adafinei (2013) ROU LPS Vaslui 215 3:56 3:56
3 Sofia Maria Dumitrascu (2013) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 40 3:58 3:58
4 Eva Maria Negrea (2013) ROU CS Athletics Timisoara 10 4:00 4:00
5 Daria Alexandra Tărziu (2013) ROU CSS Lugoj 114 4:05 4:05
6 Ellya Fota (2013) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 61 4:06 4:06
7 Antonia Grosu (2013) ROU CS Atletico Slanic 17 4:07 4:07
8 Ilinca Stefania Balan (2013) ROU CS Atletico Slanic 16 4:09 4:09
9 Mara Teodora Ghenta (2013) ROU CS Ceahlăul Piatra Neamt 34 4:12 4:12
10 Antonia Danciu (2013) ROU CS Ceahlăul Piatra Neamt 35 4:12 4:12
11 Elena Mihaela Coca (2013) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 88 4:14 4:14
12 Delia Georgiana Cicu (2013) ROU LPS Botosani 141 4:16 4:16
13 Nora Nagy (2013) ROU CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 130 4:25 4:25
14 Beatrice Elena Cinipariu (2013) ROU LPS Botosani 142 4:27 4:27
15 Valentina Iasmina Cinipariu (2013) ROU LPS Botosani 139 4:31 4:31
16 Camelia Roxana Ulici (2013) ROU CSS Lugoj 116 4:37 4:37
17 Selena Dalia Roman (2013) ROU CSS Lugoj 115 5:14 5:14

1.5km XC · Boys · U13 · Final 04/13/2025, 09:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Result (NET)
1 Eusebiu-Constantin Prisacă (2013) R… CN N.G.Falticeni 4 4:57 4:56
2 Nicolae Mihai Saulea (2013) ROU CS Atletico Slanic 20 4:58 4:57
3 Justin Lauric (2013) ROU CS Atletico Slanic 19 5:05 5:04
4 Raymond Lukas Gulyas (2013) ROU CS Athletics Timisoara 11 5:23 5:21
5 David Chihaia (2013) ROU CN N.G.Falticeni 3 5:47 5:46
6 Riccardo Ionut Hirgau (2013) ROU CS Botosani 27 5:54 5:52
7 Iustin Alex Scrab (2013) ROU LPS Botosani 145 5:55 5:54
8 Inigo Fota (2013) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 62 6:01 6:00
9 Dumitru Axinte (2013) ROU LPS Botosani 146 6:13 6:12
10 David Georgian Claudiu Sbirnau (2013… CS Atletico Slanic 18 6:16 6:15
11 Luca Bulboaca (2013) ROU LPS Botosani 143 7:04 7:03
12 Lucas Amariuta (2013) ROU LPS Botosani 144 7:43 7:42

1.5km XC · Girls · U14 · Final 04/13/2025, 10:00 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Giulia Ana Bercea (2012) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 41 4:53
2 Ioana Luminița Mîndrila (2012) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 89 4:59
3 Alina Gabriela Odoleanu (2012) ROU CSL Victoria Gugesti 43 5:02
4 Mihaela Angela Cozma (2012) ROU ACS Adini 1 5:05
5 Carla Andrei (2012) ROU CS Ceahlăul Piatra Neamt 37 5:18
6 Ioana Dascal (2012) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 63 5:22
7 Andreea Caruntu (2012) ROU CS Ceahlăul Piatra Neamt 38 5:52
8 Teodora Elena Rusu (2012) ROU CS Ceahlăul Piatra Neamt 36 5:55
9 Claudia Parachiva Mandici (2012) ROU CSS Radauti 117 5:55
10 Denisa Maria Fitcosche (2012) ROU LPS Vaslui 217 5:56
11 Brindusa Alexandra Romaniuc (2012)… LPS Botosani 149 6:05
12 Ioana Victoria Barbu (2012) ROU CSM Suceava 97 6:08
13 Elena Alexandra Raiu (2012) ROU LPS Botosani 147 6:22
14 Ana Maria Lazureanu (2012) ROU LPS Vaslui 218 7:00
15 Andreea Gabriela Vartolomei (2012) R… LPS Vaslui 216 7:01
16 Maria Denisa Simion (2012) ROU LPS Botosani 150 7:16

Cristina Alexandra Luca (2012) ROU LPS Botosani 148 DNS

2km XC · Boys · U14 · Final 04/13/2025, 10:15 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Result (NET)
1 Casian Marius Zara (2012) ROU CSM Dorna 80 6:57 6:57
2 Mihai Gherase (2012) ROU CS Athletics Timisoara 12 7:00 7:00
3 David Ioan Mereuta (2012) ROU CSS Galati 111 7:07 7:07
4 Nicolas Leonard Budacu (2012) ROU LPS Botosani 151 7:11 7:11
5 Vasile Denis Dascalu (2012) ROU CS Botosani 29 7:16 7:16
6 Nicu Grasu (2012) ROU CS Cimentul Bicaz 39 7:23 7:23
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7 Teodor Alexandru Luca (2012) ROU LPS Botosani 154 7:26 7:26
8 Iustin Urioc (2012) ROU LPS Botosani 152 7:34 7:34
9 Mihai Livadariu (2012) ROU CS Botosani 28 7:37 7:37
10 Alexandru Ionescu (2012) ROU CSM Bucuresti 60 7:41 7:41
11 Andres Petru Babiciuc (2012) ROU LPS Botosani 153 7:43 7:43
12 Mihai Sava (2012) ROU CN N.G.Falticeni 5 7:49 7:49
13 Alexandru Nicusor Vatamanu (2012)… CS Botosani 30 8:03 8:03

3km XC · Girls · U16 · Final 04/13/2025, 10:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alexandra Bianca Vasilescu (2011) R… CSM Danubiu TL 73 10:53
2 Mara Gherase (2011) ROU CS Athletics Timisoara CSM … 14 10:54
3 Alesia Narcisa Dascalu (2011) ROU CS Botosani 31 11:00
4 Dorottya Nagy (2011) ROU CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 132 11:15
5 Celia Alexandra Bodnar (2011) ROU CSS Radauti 118 11:22
6 Dorka Kovacs (2011) ROU CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 133 11:24
7 Alexia Grosu (2011) ROU LPS Botosani 158 11:30
8 Kata Kovacs (2011) ROU CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 131 11:32
9 Sabrina Ivorciuc (2010) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 90 11:32
10 Maria Mirabela Irimiov (2010) ROU LPS Botosani 156 11:35
11 Dumitrita Cucu (2011) ROU LPS Botosani 155 11:43
12 Daniela Georgiana Stirbu (2011) ROU CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 45 11:56
13 Alexandra Barboianu (2011) ROU CS Athletics Timisoara 13 12:02
14 Alexandra Delia Asaftei (2011) ROU LPS Botosani 157 12:16
15 Maria Zdrob (2010) ROU CSS Radauti CSM Suceava 128 12:18
16 Teodora Buda (2010) ROU LPS Galati 186 12:32
17 Ioana Elisa Bogdan (2011) ROU CSS Buzau 109 13:20
18 Mariana Morosanu (2011) ROU LPS Vaslui 219 14:22
19 Ana-Maria Ungurean (2010) ROU CSS Radauti 120 14:51
20 Bianca Ramona Dula (2010) ROU CSS Radauti 119 18:01

Alexia Maria Cocerhan (2010) ROU ACS Atletic Best Sport LPS Iasi 2 DNS
Natalia Brotmei (2011) ROU CSM Dorna 81 DNS

4km XC · Boys · U16 · Final 04/13/2025, 10:50 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Result (NET)
1 Liviu Vasilica Isache (2010) ROU LPS Botosani 161 12:52 12:52
2 Ianis Vescan (2010) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 65 13:02 13:02
3 Luca Bolintinescu (2010) ROU LPS Botosani 162 13:12 13:12
4 Andrei Alexandru Epure (2011) ROU CS Atletico Slanic 21 13:33 13:33
5 Ioan Halip (2010) ROU CSS Radauti 124 13:41 13:41
6 Maximilian Anghel (2011) ROU CSM Lugoj 87 13:42 13:42
7 Eduard Lacatus (2010) ROU CSL Victoria Gugesti 44 13:52 13:52
8 Ianis Leonardo Lupu (2010) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 221 13:54 13:54
9 Vlad Ioan Schipor (2010) ROU CSS Radauti 123 13:55 13:55
10 Andrei Lucas Haiduc (2010) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 64 13:56 13:56
11 Mihai Alexandru Gavrila (2011) ROU CS Atletico Slanic 22 13:56 13:56
12 David Marian Raileanu (2010) ROU LPS Botosani 159 14:04 14:04
13 Luca Alexandru Dudau (2010) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 66 14:21 14:21
14 Matei Stefan Vasiliu (2011) ROU CSM Danubiu TL 75 14:23 14:23
15 George Iulian Oprea (2010) ROU CSM Danubiu TL 74 14:23 14:23
16 Mihai Vladut Irimia (2010) ROU CSM Danubiu TL 76 14:30 14:30
17 Petru Rares Platon (2011) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 222 14:37 14:37
18 Denis Raul Popusoi (2010) ROU LPS Botosani 160 14:39 14:39
19 Vasile Emanuel Gheorghita (2011) ROU CSS Radauti 122 14:52 14:52
20 Maximiliano Gabriel Poteras (2011) R… CS Botosani 32 15:12 15:12
21 Darius Andreei Largeanu (2010) ROU LPS Vaslui 220 15:12 15:12
22 Andrei Marian Horlescu (2011) ROU LPS Iasi 194 15:34 15:34
23 Alexandru Gabriel Lazar (2010) ROU LPS Iasi 193 16:11 16:11
24 Alexandru Ioan Ilas (2011) ROU CSS Radauti 121 17:36 17:36

Cosmin Luca-Ilie (2010) ROU CSM Suceava 98 DNF

4km XC · Girls · U18 · Final 04/13/2025, 11:10 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
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1 Andreea Denisa Horlescu (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 200 14:31
2 Florentina Aylin Zub (2008) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 197 14:41
3 Stefania Jasmina Guzumas (2009) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 225 15:12
4 Evelina Paraschiva Cotea (2009) ROU CSM Danubiu TL 77 15:30
5 Petronela Adelina Irimita (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 201 15:38
6 Ioana Andreea Muris (2010) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 224 15:41
7 Ana Fitu (2009) ROU CS Athletics Timisoara CSU P… 15 15:57
8 Roxana Vamanu (2009) ROU CN N.G.Falticeni 8 16:08
9 Beatrice Ana Maria Codreanu (2010)… LPS-CSM Vaslui 223 16:18
10 Bianca Elena Caluseriu (2008) ROU CN N.G.Falticeni 7 16:28
11 Alexia Alina Bercea (2009) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 42 16:53
12 Ioana Maria Rautu (2010) ROU CN N.G.Falticeni 6 16:58
13 Ionela Iasmina Seghedin (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 198 17:03
14 Diana Mihaela Cicu (2010) ROU LPS Botosani 163 18:43
15 Raluca Rusu (2009) ROU LPS Botosani 164 19:12
16 Valentina Derevlean (2009) ROU CSS Radauti 125 19:35
17 Adriana Laura Rosean (2008) ROU LT L.Rebreanu Turda 137 19:41
18 Emanuela Poraicu (2008) ROU LPS Botosani 166 20:54
19 Iuliana Corhan (2009) ROU LPS Botosani 165 21:25

Florentina Vartic (2008) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 199 DNS

4km XC · Women · U20 · Final 04/13/2025, 11:10 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lenuta Constantin (2007) ROU CSM Bistrita 54 13:33
2 Amanda Szilvia Biro (2007) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 67 14:28
3 Andreea Denisa Horlescu (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 200 14:31
4 Florentina Aylin Zub (2008) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 197 14:41
5 Denisa-Olivia Podariu (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 176 15:23
6 Andra Nicola Mihai (2007) ROU LPS Galati 187 15:36
7 Petronela Adelina Irimita (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 201 15:38
8 Bianca Dalila Cordun (2008) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 227 15:46
9 Irina Funduianu (2009) ROU LPS Botosani 174 16:01
10 Antonia Larisa Morosanu (2008) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 228 16:51
11 Iulia Elena Ungureanu (2008) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 226 16:55
12 Ionela Iasmina Seghedin (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 198 17:03
13 Alexandra Florina Politic (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 177 17:04
14 Maria Adela Duma (2006) ROU LT L.Rebreanu Turda 138 18:01
15 Sabina Branzac (2009) ROU LPS Botosani 173 18:22

6km XC · Boys · U18 · Final 04/13/2025, 11:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Result (NET)
1 Tudor Mihai Margasoiu (2008) ROU CSM Bacau 53 19:19 19:18
2 Andrei Stefan Halapciuc (2008) ROU CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 106 19:36 19:35
3 Octavian Ovidiu Procopie Dumitru (20… LPS Târgu Jiu 211 19:46 19:45
4 Denis Gheorghe Taschina (2008) ROU CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 108 20:15 20:15
5 Costel Andrei Patriche (2008) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 229 20:17 20:16
6 Stefan Marian Lemnariu (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 203 20:28 20:27
7 Flavius Iustin Cazacu (2008) ROU CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 107 20:42 20:42
8 Arpad Kristof Kolozsi (2008) ROU CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti 129 20:48 20:47
9 Florin Neculcea (2009) ROU LPS Iasi 195 20:59 20:58
10 Andrei Darius Patriche (2008) ROU LPS Galati 191 21:26 21:26
11 Marian Vasile Ignatescu (2009) ROU LPS Suceava 207 21:32 21:31
12 Mateo Caleb Strelciuc (2009) ROU LPS Suceava 208 21:37 21:36
13 Vasile Nicolae Ciprian Peptenaru (200… LPS Târgu Jiu 212 21:43 21:42
14 Darius Stefan Cehreni (2009) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 91 21:54 21:52
15 Marco Gabriel Capraru (2008) ROU LPS Botosani 169 22:03 22:02
16 Tudor Mihail Vornicu (2009) ROU LPS Iasi 196 22:05 22:04
17 Luca Roșca (2008) ROU CSM Bacau 51 22:12 22:11
18 Ilie Sebastian Georgescu (2009) ROU CSS Radauti 127 22:27 22:24
19 Denis Gabriel Puscasu (2009) ROU LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 202 22:34 22:33
20 Fabian Alexandru Spataru (2008) ROU LPS Târgu Jiu 214 22:40 22:39
21 Vasile Daniel Georgescu (2008) ROU CSS Radauti 126 22:53 22:51
22 Adrian Gabriel Breahnă (2008) ROU CSM Bacau 52 23:00 22:59
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23 Alexandru Razvan Tautianu (2008) ROU LPS Botosani 168 23:06 23:03
24 Cristian Nicolas Dediu (2008) ROU LPS Galati 189 23:18 23:17
25 Ionut Ungureanu (2008) ROU LPS Botosani 167 23:31 23:30
26 Ionut Florin Vulpe (2009) ROU LPS Târgu Jiu 213 23:56 23:54
27 Luis Valentin Romaniuc (2009) ROU LPS Botosani 170 24:09 24:08
28 Raul Bogdan Astilean (2008) ROU LPS Cluj Napoca 182 24:35 24:33
29 Ionel Victor Gherea (2008) ROU LPS Suceava 210 25:14 25:13
30 Darius Hurjui (2009) ROU LPS Cluj Napoca 185 25:15 25:13

Samuel Federciuc (2008) ROU LPS Suceava 209 DNF
Raul David Puscas (2008) ROU LPS Cluj Napoca 183 DNF
Vasile Florin Cioltea (2008) ROU LPS Cluj Napoca 184 DNF
Ionuț Marian Ştefu (2008) ROU LPS I.B.Soter Buzau 192 DNS

6km XC · Men · U20 · Final 04/13/2025, 11:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Tudor Mihai Margasoiu (2008) ROU CSM Bacau 53 19:19
2 Dragos Mihai Negoiță (2006) ROU CS Atletico Slanic CSM Dorna 85 19:29
3 Andrei Stefan Halapciuc (2008) ROU CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 106 19:36
4 Petru Bodea (2007) ROU CSM Dorna 84 19:59
5 Dumitru Fieraru (2007) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 232 20:01
6 Emanuel George Dumitru (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 181 20:14
7 Alexandru Prasneac (2006) ROU CSM Dorna 83 20:14
8 Denis Gheorghe Taschina (2008) ROU CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 108 20:15
9 Costel Andrei Patriche (2008) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 229 20:17
10 Victor Emanuel Epure (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 178 20:35
11 Flavius Iustin Cazacu (2008) ROU CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 107 20:42
12 Arpad Kristof Kolozsi (2008) ROU CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti 129 20:48
13 Florin Paraschiv (2006) ROU CSM Danubiu TL 78 21:00
14 Ionut Andrei Mihai (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 180 21:14
15 Andrei Cristian Ciobanu (2007) ROU CS Atletico Slanic 23 21:20
16 Andrei Darius Patriche (2008) ROU LPS Galati 191 21:26
17 Valentin Iulian Nemtuc (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 179 21:34
18 Claudiu Daniel Ciobanu (2007) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 235 22:11
19 Luca Roșca (2008) ROU CSM Bacau 51 22:12
20 Cosmin Alexandru Bogatoiu (2009) R… CSM Dorna 82 22:16
21 Stefan Alexandru Rautu (2006) ROU CN N.G.Falticeni 9 22:20
22 Andrei Teodor (2007) ROU LPS Galati 190 22:26
23 Andrei Daniel Harnagea (2008) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 230 22:55
24 Adrian Gabriel Breahnă (2008) ROU CSM Bacau 52 23:00
25 Cristian Nicolas Dediu (2008) ROU LPS Galati 189 23:18
26 Eduard Adrian Darie (2007) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 231 23:24
27 David Andrei Dominte (2007) ROU CSM Suceava 99 26:17

Florin Mindrescu (2006) ROU LPS Galati 188 DNF

6km XC · Women · U23 · Final 04/13/2025, 12:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Claudia-Ionela Costiuc (2005) ROU CSM Dorna 86 23:04
2 Maria Adriana Gherghinoiu (2007) ROU CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 46 23:59
3 Dumitrita Selena Robaniuc (2007) ROU CSS Gura Humorului CSM Su… 112 24:45
4 Costina Bratila (2006) ROU CSS Buzau 110 25:19
5 Crina Amalia Achihaitei (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 175 28:36
6 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi (2007) R… LPS Botosani 171 28:43
7 Ionela Teodora Flocea (2007) ROU CSM Suceava CSS Gura Hum… 103 29:31
8 Delia Maria Cucu (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 172 33:02
9 Alexandra Mihaela Hoffman (2006) R… CSS Gura Humorului 102 39:10

8km XC · Men · U23 · Final 04/13/2025, 12:25 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Dragos Luca Pop (2005) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 68 25:59
2 Andrei Dascal (2006) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 69 26:16
3 Leonard Barna Biro (2004) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 70 26:52
4 Eric Daniel Rus (2004) ROU CSM Deva 79 27:13
5 Marco Tarnauceanu (2004) ROU CSM Bucovina Radauti 58 27:34
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6 Stefan Cuciurean (2004) ROU CSM Bucovina Radauti 55 28:57
7 Stefan Ungurean (2005) ROU CSM Bucovina Radauti 56 29:07
8 Nicusor Andrei Chelariu (2005) ROU CS Botosani 33 29:18

Andrei Bogdan Pascanu (2005) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 47 DNS
Albert Constantin Munteanu (2004) R… CS Stiinta Bacau 48 DNS

8km XC · Women · Senior · Final 04/13/2025, 01:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Maria Magdalena Bosinceanu (1997)… CSM Vaslui 105 28:51
2 Antonia Gabriela Bodnariuc (2002) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 92 29:56
3 Nicoleta Ciortan (1976) ROU CSM Caransebes 234 32:16
4 Roxana Elena Ghiuta (2002) ROU CSM Suceava 101 33:34
5 Vanessa Tipa (2007) ROU CSS Gura Humorului CSM Su… 113 39:15
6 Ioana Istrate (1993) ROU CSM Suceava 100 40:21

10km XC · Men · Senior · Final 04/13/2025, 01:40 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ionut Marius Dumitru (1996) ROU CS Atletico Slanic 26 31:39
2 Tudor Sevciuc (1999) ROU CSU Cluj Napoca 136 31:49
3 Petru Constantin Obogeanu (2006) R… LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 205 31:52
4 Laszlo Levente Kanizsay (1996) ROU CSU Cluj Napoca 134 33:06
5 Gheorghita Paul Popa (1999) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 233 34:55
6 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu (2004) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 96 35:29
7 Marius Sorin Turcu (1999) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 95 35:35
8 Constantin Iustin Alexandrescu (2007… LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 204 35:42
9 Dumitru Cosmin Craciun (2003) ROU CSM Suceava CSU Suceava 104 35:58
10 Mihai Alexandru Morosan (2003) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca CSU Cluj Na… 71 36:01
11 Nicusor Andrei Dolnascanu (1996) ROU CS Atletico Slanic 25 36:23
12 Ionut Baraboi (1984) ROU CS Atletico Slanic 24 36:42
13 Laurentiu Constantin Timpau (1997)… CSM Raraul Campulung 94 36:55
14 Alexandru Gheorghe Neculcea (2006)… LPS Iasi CS Politehnica Iasi 206 38:00
15 Stefan Parasca (2005) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 49 38:21
16 Marius Valentin Popa (2002) ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 93 38:57
17 Iulian Andrei Hasna (2002) ROU CSM Bucovina Radauti 59 41:53
18 Mihai Daniel Safca (2005) ROU CSU Cluj Napoca 135 43:04

Mădălin Țînțari (2005) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 50 DNS

4/13/25, 2:26 PM Cupa Romaniei de Cros Seniori, U23, U20, U18, U16, U14, U13 · 04/13/2025 · Botosani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26510/details 5/5



Place Bib Name Time YoB

U13 Feminin - 1200m

Female

1. Lps Botosani 27

1. 140 Ioana Funduianu 03:50.95 2013

12. 141 Delia Georgiana Cicu 04:15.85 2013

14. 142 Beatrice Elena Cinipariu 04:26.03 2013

15. 139 Valentina Iasmina Cinipariu 04:30.49 2013

2. Css Lugoj 38

5. 114 Daria Alexandra Tărziu 04:04.71 2013

16. 116 Camelia Roxana Ulici 04:36.36 2013

17. 115 Selena Dalia Roman 05:13.46 2013

U13 Masculin - 1500m

Male

1. Cs Atletico Slanic 15

2. 20 Nicolae Mihai Saulea 04:57.73 2013

3. 19 Justin Lauric 05:04.02 2013

10. 18 David Georgian Claudiu Sbirnau 06:15.48 2013

2. Lps Botosani 27

7. 145 Iustin Alex Scrab 05:54.26 2013

9. 146 Dumitru Axinte 06:12.93 2013

11. 143 Luca Bulboaca 07:03.57 2013

12. 144 Lucas Amariuta 07:42.96 2013

U14 Feminin - 1500m

Female

1. Cs Ceahlăul Piatra Neamt 20

5. 37 Carla Andrei 05:17.16 2012

7. 38 Andreea Caruntu 05:51.90 2012

8. 36 Teodora Elena Rusu 05:54.54 2012

2. Lps Vaslui 39

10. 217 Denisa Maria Fitcosche 05:55.67 2012

14. 218 Ana Maria Lazureanu 06:59.74 2012

15. 216 Andreea Gabriela Vartolomei 07:00.75 2012

3. Lps Botosani 40

11. 149 Brindusa Alexandra Romaniuc 06:04.77 2012

13. 147 Elena Alexandra Raiu 06:21.82 2012

16. 150 Maria Denisa Simion 07:15.64 2012

U14 Masculin - 2000m

Male

1. Lps Botosani 19

4. 151 Nicolas Leonard Budacu 07:10.27 2012

7. 154 Teodor Alexandru Luca 07:25.41 2012

8. 152 Iustin Urioc 07:33.12 2012

11. 153 Andres Petru Babiciuc 07:42.49 2012



2. Cs Botosani 27

5. 29 Vasile Denis Dascalu 07:15.57 2012

9. 28 Mihai Livadariu 07:36.96 2012

13. 30 Alexandru Nicusor Vatamanu 08:02.62 2012

Juniori U16 Feminin - 3000m

Female

1. Css Sfantul Gheorghe 18

4. 132 Dorottya Nagy 11:14.38 2011

6. 133 Dorka Kovacs 11:23.92 2011

8. 131 Kata Kovacs 11:31.47 2011

2. Lps Botosani 28

7. 158 Alexia Grosu 11:29.26 2011

10. 156 Maria Mirabela Irimiov 11:34.66 2010

11. 155 Dumitrita Cucu 11:42.92 2011

14. 157 Alexandra Delia Asaftei 12:15.30 2011

3. Css Radauti 39

5. 118 Celia Alexandra Bodnar 11:21.53 2011

15. 128 Maria Zdrob 12:17.62 2010

19. 120 Ana-Maria Ungurean 14:50.52 2010

20. 119 Bianca Ramona Dula 18:00.59 2010

Juniori U16 Masculin - 4000m

Male

1. Lps Botosani 16

1. 161 Liviu Vasilica Isache 12:51.67 2010

3. 162 Luca Bolintinescu 13:11.40 2010

12. 159 David Marian Raileanu 14:03.46 2010

18. 160 Denis Raul Popusoi 14:38.56 2010

2. Csm Cluj Napoca 25

2. 65 Ianis Vescan 13:01.07 2010

10. 64 Andrei Lucas Haiduc 13:55.18 2010

13. 66 Luca Alexandru Dudau 14:20.88 2010

3. Css Radauti 33

5. 124 Ioan Halip 13:40.91 2010

9. 123 Vlad Ioan Schipor 13:54.32 2010

19. 122 Vasile Emanuel Gheorghita 14:51.32 2011

24. 121 Alexandru Ioan Ilas 17:35.41 2011

4. Csm Danubiu Tulcea 45

14. 75 Matei Stefan Vasiliu 14:22.21 2011

15. 74 George Iulian Oprea 14:22.58 2010

16. 76 Mihai Vladut Irimia 14:29.29 2010

5. Lps Vaslui 46

8. 221 Ianis Leonardo Lupu 13:53.38 2010

17. 222 Petru Rares Platon 14:36.46 2011

21. 220 Darius Andreei Largeanu 15:11.34 2010



Juniori U18 Feminin - 4000m

Female

1 LPS Iasi 8

197 Florentina Aylin Zub 2008 2

198 Ionela Iasmina Seghedin 2009

200 Andreea Denisa Horlescu 2009 1

201 Petronela Adelina Irimita 2009 5

2 CSM Vaslui 18

223 Beatrice Ana Maria Codreanu 2010 9

224 Ioana Andreea Muris 2010 6

225 Stefania Jasmina Guzumas 2009 3

3 CN N.G.Falticeni 30

6 Ioana Maria Rautu 2010 12

7 Bianca Elena Caluseriu 2008 10

8 Roxana Vamanu 2009 8

4 LPS Botosani 47

163 Diana Mihaela Cicu 2010 14

164 Raluca Rusu 2009 15

165 Iuliana Corhan 2009

166 Emanuela Poraicu 2008 18

Juniori U20 Feminin - 4000m

Female

1 LPS Iasi 14

197 Florentina Aylin Zub 2008 4

198 Ionela Iasmina Seghedin 2009

200 Andreea Denisa Horlescu 2009 3

201 Petronela Adelina Irimita 2009 7

2 LPS Botosani 27

173 Sabina Branzac 2009

174 Irina Funduianu 2009 9

176 Denisa-Olivia Podariu 2006 5

177 Alexandra Florina Politic 2006 13

3 CSM Vaslui 29

226 Iulia Elena Ungureanu 2008 11

227 Bianca Dalila Cordun 2008 8

228 Antonia Larisa Morosanu 2008 10

Tineret U18 Masculin - 6000m

Male



1 CSM Onesti 13

106 Andrei Stefan Halapciuc 2008 2

107 Flavius Iustin Cazacu 2008 7

108 Denis Gheorghe Taschina 2008 4

129 Arpad Kristof Kolozsi 2008

2 LPS Iasi 31

195 Florin Neculcea 2009 9

196 Tudor Mihail Vornicu 2009 16

202 Denis Gabriel Puscasu 2009

203 Stefan Marian Lemnariu 2009 6

3 LPS Târgu Jiu 36

211 Octavian Ovidiu Procopie Dumitru 2008 3

212 Vasile Nicolae Ciprian Peptenaru 2008 13

213 Ionut Florin Vulpe 2009

214 Fabian Alexandru Spataru 2008 20

4 CSM Bacau 40

51 Luca Roșca 2008 17

52 Adrian Gabriel Breahnă 2008 22

53 Tudor Mihai Margasoiu 2008 1

5 LPS Suceava 52

207 Marian Vasile Ignatescu 2009 11

208 Mateo Caleb Strelciuc 2009 12

209 Samuel Federciuc 2008

210 Ionel Victor Gherea 2008 29

6 LPS Botosani 63

167 Ionut Ungureanu 2008 25

168 Alexandru Razvan Tautianu 2008 23

169 Marco Gabriel Capraru 2008 15

170 Luis Valentin Romaniuc 2009

/ LPS Cluj Napoca DNF

182 Raul Bogdan Astilean 2008

183 Raul David Puscas 2008

184 Vasile Florin Cioltea 2008

185 Darius Hurjui 2009

Tineret U20 Masculin - 6000m

Male

1 CSM Dorna 13

82 Cosmin Alexandru Bogatoiu 2009

83 Alexandru Prasneac 2006 7

84 Petru Bodea 2007 4

85 Dragos Mihai Negoiță 2006 2

2 CSM Onesti 22

106 Andrei Stefan Halapciuc 2008 3

107 Flavius Iustin Cazacu 2008 11

108 Denis Gheorghe Taschina 2008 8



129 Arpad Kristof Kolozsi 2008

3 LPS Botosani 30

178 Victor Emanuel Epure 2006 10

179 Valentin Iulian Nemtuc 2006

180 Ionut Andrei Mihai 2007 14

181 Emanuel George Dumitru 2007 6

4 CSM Vaslui 32

229 Costel Andrei Patriche 2008 9

232 Dumitru Fieraru 2007 5

235 Ciobanu Claudiu Daniel 2008 18

5 CSM Bacau 44

51 Luca Roșca 2008 19

52 Adrian Gabriel Breahnă 2008 24

53 Tudor Mihai Margasoiu 2008 1

6 LPS Galati 63

188 Florin Mindrescu 2006

189 Cristian Nicolas Dediu 2008 25

190 Andrei Teodor 2007 22

191 Andrei Darius Patriche 2008 16

Tineret U23 Feminin - 6000m

Female

1. Lps Botosani 19

5. 175 Crina Amalia Achihaitei 28:35.72 2006

6. 171 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi 28:42.44 2007

8. 172 Delia Maria Cucu 33:01.59 2007

2. Css Gura Humorului 19

3. 112 Dumitrita Selena Robaniuc 24:44.54 2007

7. 103 Ionela Teodora Flocea 29:30.38 2007

9. 102 Alexandra Mihaela Hoffman 39:09.92 2006

Tineret U23 Masculin - 8000m

Male

1. Csm Cluj Napoca 6

1. 68 Dragos Luca Pop 25:58.39 2005

2. 69 Andrei Dascal 26:15.53 2006

3. 70 Leonard Barna Biro 26:51.60 2004

2. Csm Bucovina Radauti 18

5. 58 Marco Tarnauceanu 27:33.20 2004

6. 55 Stefan Cuciurean 28:56.72 2004

7. 56 Stefan Ungurean 29:06.91 2005

Seniori Feminin - 8000m

Female

1. Csm Suceava 15

4. 101 Roxana Elena Ghiuta 33:33.11 2002



5. 113 Vanessa Tipa 39:14.73 2007

6. 100 Ioana Istrate 40:20.76 1993

Seniori Masculin - 10000m

Male

1. Csu Cluj Napoca 16

2. 136 Tudor Sevciuc 31:48.05 1999

4. 134 Laszlo Levente Kanizsay 33:05.37 1996

10. 71 Mihai Alexandru Morosan 36:00.95 2003

18. 135 Mihai Daniel Safca 43:03.76 2005

2. Cs Atletico Slanic 24

1. 26 Ionut Marius Dumitru 31:38.41 1996

11. 25 Nicusor Andrei Dolnascanu 36:22.22 1996

12. 24 Ionut Baraboi 36:41.33 1984

3. Lps Iasi 25

3. 205 Petru Constantin Obogeanu 31:51.11 2006

8. 204 Constantin Iustin Alexandrescu 35:41.84 2007

14. 206 Alexandru Gheorghe Neculcea 37:59.24 2006

4. Csm Raraul Campulung Moldovenesc 26

6. 96 Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu 35:28.65 2004

7. 95 Marius Sorin Turcu 35:34.88 1999

13. 94 Laurentiu Constantin Timpau 36:54.73 1997

16. 93 Marius Valentin Popa 38:56.73 2002


